
WINTER 2025/26 Linclonshire Small Bore Rifle Association 10M Bench Rest League Round 9

NAME CLUB CARD 1 +1's CARD 2 +1's CARD 3 +1's CARD 4 +1's TOTAL
TOTAL 
+1's

TOTAL 
SCORE

NAME Opp Score Opp +1's
Opp Tot 
Score

RESULT POINTS
TOTAL 
POINTS

DIVISION 1

Andy Moseley NE Lincs Target 50 3 50 4 50 2 50 0 200 9 209 V Roz Moseley 200 9 209 D 1 17

Roz Moseley NE Lincs Target 50 3 50 1 50 4 50 1 200 9 209 V Andy Moseley 200 9 209 D 1 13

Colin Bell NE Lincs Target 50 2 50 1 50 1 50 0 200 4 204 V Ged Goulsbra 200 3 203 W 2 10

Michael Scarf Gainsborough 50 0 50 0 50 1 50 2 200 3 203 V Robin Adkins 199 1 200 W 2 5

Ged Goulsbra Trackside 200 3 200 3 203 V Colin Bell 200 4 204 L 0 5

Robin Adkins Trackside 199 1 199 1 200 V Michael Scarf 200 3 203 L 0 4

DIVISION 2

Dale Philipson Gainsborough 50 1 50 2 50 3 50 0 200 6 206 V Steve Cooke 200 4 204 W 2 11

Steve Cooke NE Lincs Target 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 200 4 204 V Dale Philipson 200 6 206 L 0 15

Dave Goodwin NE Lincs Target 49 0 44 0 46 0 50 0 189 0 189 V Alan Mincher 200 3 203 L 0 5

Pete Tetley NE Lincs Target 50 1 49 0 50 1 48 0 197 2 199 V Malcolm Whisken 0 0 0 W 2 6

Alan Mincher NE Lincs Target 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 0 200 3 203 V Dave Goodwin 189 0 189 W 2 17

Malcolm Whisken NE Lincs Target 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V Pete Tetley 197 2 199 L 0 0

DIVISION 3

Glen Kenningdale NE Lincs Target 48 0 50 0 50 0 49 0 197 0 197 V Geoff Cook 200 1 201 L 0 5

Geoff Cook Trackside 200 1 200 1 201 V Glen Kenningdale 197 0 197 W 2 10

Scott Pettefer Lincoln 50 0 50 0 50 3 49 0 199 3 202 V Rick Bass 200 2 202 D 1 10

Ray Burman Trackside 193 2 193 2 195 V Brian Bennet 198 0 198 L 0 12

Rick Bass Scaws 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 2 200 2 202 V Scott Pettefer 199 3 202 D 1 11

Brian Bennet Lincoln 50 0 48 0 50 0 50 0 198 0 198 V Ray Burman 193 2 195 W 2 6

DIVISION 4

Thomson Charman Lincoln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V Dave Callow 198 0 198 L 0 5

Dave Callow Lincoln 50 0 48 0 50 0 50 0 198 0 198 V Thomson Charman 0 0 0 W 2 9

Tom Ramage Scaws 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V Tim Van Der Vord 197 1 198 L 0 11

Eddie Nolan Scaws 50 0 49 0 50 0 50 2 199 2 201 V Rob Lubberson 195 1 196 W 2 11

Tim Van Der Vord Trackside 197 1 197 1 198 V Tom Ramage 0 0 0 W 2 10

Rob Lubberson NE Lincs Target 49 1 49 0 49 0 48 0 195 1 196 V Eddie Nolan 199 2 201 L 0 8

DIVISION 5

Paul Bell NE Lincs Target 50 2 50 1 50 1 50 0 200 4 204 V Andy Needham 199 1 200 W 2 16

Andy Needham Scaws 50 0 50 1 49 0 50 0 199 1 200 V Paul Bell 200 4 204 L 0 10

Tom Ayton Scaws 49 0 49 0 49 0 50 0 197 0 197 V Mike Sharp 194 0 194 W 2 12

Billy (J) Roddy NE Lincs Target 46 0 48 0 44 0 46 0 184 0 184 V Bye 0 0 0 W 2 4

Mike Sharp Lincoln 47 0 48 0 50 0 49 0 194 0 194 V Tom Ayton 197 0 197 L 0 12

Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V Billy (J) Roddy 184 0 184 L 0 0

DIVISION 6

Dave Keyworth NE Lincs Target 48 0 50 0 47 0 49 0 194 0 194 V Freya Johnston 186 0 186 W 2 18

Freya Johnston Lincoln 47 0 48 0 46 0 45 0 186 0 186 V Dave Keyworth 194 0 194 L 0 10

Lara Craft NE Lincs Target 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V Geoff Roe 180 0 180 L 0 6

Ian Paulger Lincoln 47 0 46 0 44 0 49 0 186 0 186 V Bye 0 0 0 W 2 7

Geoff Roe Lincoln 45 0 45 0 44 0 46 0 180 0 180 V Lara Craft 0 0 0 W 2 13

Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V Ian Paulger 186 0 186 L 0 0


